Bid B001870 Kone Inc Thyssenkrupp Otis Elevator Company Otis Elevator Company
Alternate
REJECTED REJECTED REJECTED
Bid bond NO bid bond YES NO bid bond NO bid bond
Elevator Modernization in NB $58,750.00 $67,581.00 $67,267.00 $52,267.00
Otis 211M Hydraulic
(reuse existing jack) Control System
Alternate #1
New cab interior $12,000.00 $9,897.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00
10 wks from approvals &
Start work date 8-Jun-09 90 dys from notice down payment 30-Apr-09
Completion date 20-Jul-09|TBD 25-May-09
Business classification LB LB LB
Estimated delivery TBD 29-Apr-09
Terms 60% down 60% down

70% of remaining upon
material delivery

70% of remaining upon
material delivery

100% bal/completion

100% bal/completion

Reference number

TBD

QT532509BIDa

Warranty

1year

1year

Quotation effective until

1-Apr-09

1-Apr-09

The bids from Kone and Otis are Rejected because they did not submit a Bid Bond, therefore the bid is

being awarded to Thyssenkrupp.




	Sheet1

